Tovdal prismatisk Reflektor

EAN:
SG code:

Lysteknik
Version:

Materialer og overflader
Optik:

Dimension (mm)
Leengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hgjde (H):

Veegt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

7021986070057
607005

prismatisk
Polycarbonat (PC)
410

410

165

1.1/0.6

415 x 420 x 200

702198

6

070057
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